2020-01-14 O-Rallye - ABC

7 Tische, 13 Paare, 1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 26. Durchschnitt: 130,0.
Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

Platz Paar Score

1 1 160,3
2 8 152,8
3 2 147.,3
4 4 136,5

9 136,5

6 6 135,4
7 5 132,2
8 10 127,8
9 14 125,7
0 11 123,5

11 13 121,3
12 3 117,0
13 12 73,7

*oX X % % Ok X X %

*

*

47,5

Name

Manfred Handerek - Julie Zhou
Karin Pernkopf - Johannes Elchner
Marianne Doutlik - Susi Falchetto
Esther Pflug - Michaela Romstorfer
Gerald Deutsch - Christine Jiurss

Johanna Reiter - Gunter Eipeldauer
Christa Polzlbauer - Heinz Gottweis
Walter Gult - Michael Pendl

Erika Horvath - Sylvestra Nanevski-Nitsche
Renate Sander - Jutta Baurek

Kurt Waneck - Lisbeth Simon
Walter Pfingstner - Anna-Marie Riedl
Ingrid Reichhart - Alexander Haltrich

Kategorie
H-T
A-T
LM - P
T-A
K - LM
P-T
P - LM
P - LM
P-P
K-P
K-T
H-H
H-A

MP

26
20
16
14
14
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» O

7014
7159
4677
3814
5879

5129
3816
4072
4944
6367

6796
4734
3140

7063
6918
4228
7181
4788

6737
3201
6064
3857
5987

6726
4181
7270
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12
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38

38

56



